B
U
LLE
T
IN
  E
M
201509 D

C
DIGITAL MASS FLOW CONTROLLERS DFC
25-PIN D-CONNECTOR MALE
FOR HIGH FLOW MASS FLOW CONTROLLERS*
*
DFC 36/46 Mass Flow Controller
24-PIN D-CONNECTOR MALE
DFC 26 Mass Flow Controller
(732) 632-6400
DFC
TABLE 24 - ACCESSORIES AND READOUTS FOR DFC
CBL-DFC 25 pin D-connector with 6 ft. wire to computer port stripped, Branch 6ft. wire to customers power supply.
CBL-DFC-DPM-AIO Cable stripped for DFC with LCD jack and analog input/output.
CBLDFC-PROC 25 pin D-connector with 6ft. wire to 15 pin DM, Branch 6ft. wire to computer port stripped.
PS-DFC-110NA-5-S Power supply with 25 pin female D-connector 110/vac (±15Vdc.) Branch 6ft wire to computer port stripped /North America.
PS-DFC-110NA-5-A Power supply with 25 pin D-connector, analog interface 110/vac (+ - 15Vdc.) (North America).
PS-DFC-230EU-5-S Power supply with 25 pin female D-connector 230/vac (±15Vdc.) Branch 6ft wire to computer port stripped /Europe.
PS-DFC-240UK-5-S Power supply with 25 pin female D-connector 240/vac (±15Vdc.) Branch 6ft wire to computer port stripped /United Kingdom.
PS-DFC-240AU-5-S Power supply with 25 pin female D-connector 240/vac (±15Vdc.) Branch 6ft wire to computer port stripped /Australia.
BCKUPDFC Digital panel meter / led backlight.
PS-DFC-110NA-5-S-D Power supply DFC 110/Vac ±15Vdc standard interface and LCD jack. (United States).
PS-DFC-110NA-5-A-D Power supply DFC 110/Vac ±15Vdc analog interface and LCD jack. (United States).
TABLE 23 - FLOW RANGES FOR DFC
DFC 26 LOW FLOW CONTROLLERS DFC 36 MEDIUM FLOW CONTROLLERS DFC 46 HIGH MASS FLOW CONTROLLERS
CODE Units [Nitrogen] CODE L/min [N2] CODE L/min [N2]
01 0 to 10 mL/min 11 0 to 15 L/min 40 0 to 60 L/min